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A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  1 RAIMONDI                  PATRIZIA          04/03/1963 MI 234 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 3 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  2 DE VINCENTIS              FRANCO            16/12/1954 PE 210 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 6 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  3 DACOMO                    LAURA             19/10/1971 MI 199 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 8 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  4 SCALCO                    LUCA ANTONIO      20/05/1965 MI 179 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 15 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  5 REPOSO                    GRAZIELLA         28/06/1952 AL 164 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 20 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  6 CONSERVO                  FIORENZA          20/04/1963 MI 164 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 21 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  7 LICATA                    GIUSEPPE          07/09/1973 AG 162 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 22 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  8 VENDITTI                  MARIA             12/11/1969 NA 162 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 23 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  9 ZDUNIC                    MILKA BIANCA      29/09/1971 MI 160 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 25 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  10 STIUSO                    ANGELO            23/06/1955 SA 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 34 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  11 PALMA                     DOMENICO          11/08/1978 BR 136 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  12 INVERNIZZI                GIUSI MARIASTELLA 11/12/1974 MI 135 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 37 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  13 ERCOLI                    GRAZIELLA         18/05/1973 AN 132 2007 0   MIPM11000D MI 39 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  14 DE FEO                    TERESA            30/01/1975 NA 128 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 41 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  15 BOCCHINI                  LUCA              15/04/1973 BN 115 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 46 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  16 CARROZZO                  GIUSEPPE          11/04/1980 LE 106 2014 0             MI 1 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  17 ASTORE                    BIAGIO            29/06/1972 MI 93 2009 0   MIPS070007 MI 54 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  18 VIOLA                     ANGELA            04/06/1981 PA 92 2011 0   MIIS074005 MI 55 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  19 MANGIAROTTI               ROBERTO           19/05/1955 MI 80 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 58 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  20 ZANICHELLI                GLORIA            02/03/1972 RM 75 2014 0   MITN02000X MI 61 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  21 CRAST                     MARIA ELISABETTA  19/09/1968 GO 63 2009 0   MISL020003 MI 64 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  22 SACCO                     GIOVANNA          20/01/1963 FG 59 2007 0   MIPS070007 MI 65 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  23 QUERO                     DOMENICO          11/11/1975 RC 56 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 69 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  24 GRECO                     ORAZIO            11/07/1974 CT 53 2003 0   MIRC010004 MI 72 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  25 ANNALORO                  SALVATORE         27/08/1979 CO 48 2014 0   MIPS08000T MI 75 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  26 FILIPPELLI                ANNA              16/04/1973 LI 27 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  27 CARDONE                   NUNZIATA          05/04/1984 BR 18 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 175 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  28 BOMBACI                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1978 SR 17 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 192 3 Z I

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  29 TRAINA                    ADRIANA           31/08/1970 PA 12 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 0 3 Z I
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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 CASTELLI                  LUCIANA           14/06/1961 PC 258 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 24 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 SPREAFICO                 ALICE             30/05/1967 MI 209 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 38 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 FIORE                     FABRIZIO          17/07/1964 NA 185 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 51 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 VACCHELLI                 ELENA             28/11/1972 MI 175 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 54 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 FENU                      AUGUSTA           07/08/1968 CA 175 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 55 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 JOSSA FASANO              ERMINIA           03/07/1961 NA 173 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 57 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICO          01/07/1963 RM 130 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 89 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 FERRARI                   RENZO MAURO       19/10/1980 MI 112 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 97 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 DELL'AVERSANO             LINDA             05/06/1981 NA 50 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 128 3 Z I

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 MORAGHI                   CRISTINA          17/04/1968 MI 37 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 143 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  1 CARLUCCI                  GIANPIERO         21/05/1983 PZ 112 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 72 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  2 STILLITANI                FRANCESCO         23/02/1981 CZ 110 2007 0 T 0 MIIS03600A MI 76 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  3 VERO                      VALENTINA         11/11/1981 FG 59 2011 0   MIIC85600B MI 94 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  4 ARGENZIO                  ANGELA            18/04/1968 MI 52 2007 0   MIIS096002 MI 100 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  5 GATTA                     MANUELA           03/09/1978 FG 49 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 105 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  6 GALLAZZI                  ANNA              08/09/1965 MI 41 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 114 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  7 BOERMAN                   DEBORAH           22/05/1972 VA 22 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 130 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  8 MAGGI                     ANNA              06/10/1976 MI 18 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 137 3 Z I

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  9 LUZZI                     MIRIAM GIUSEPPINA 28/11/1964 MI 15 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 141 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 ESENGRINI                 STEFANO ANDREA    30/07/1969 MI 227 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 4 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 BRAMBILLA                 PATRIZIA MARIA GIU 01/07/1967 MI 210 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 13 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 CITTERIO                  MARIA GRAZIA      19/06/1963 MI 204 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 17 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 GALLAZZI                  ANNA              08/09/1965 MI 194 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 25 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 GINESE                    ROBERTA           11/04/1966 MI 186 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 29 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 VELLETRI                  BRUNO             20/12/1970 RM 182 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 31 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 PONTESILLI                MASSIMO           10/04/1967 RM 169 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 CHIAPPA                   MATTEO            06/06/1972 MI 161 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 42 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 BAESSATO                  CAMILLA           17/01/1974 MI 156 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 46 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 LONGOBARDI                ROLANDO           08/10/1974 MI 155 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 47 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 SAVINO                    DANIELE           29/09/1978 PV 153 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 50 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 GHERNER                   BRUNA             30/07/1975 TO 153 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 53 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 CALECA                    VALENTINA         13/11/1973 MI 147 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 56 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 STASSI                    MARIA             27/09/1977 PA 144 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 57 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 SLAVAZZA                  ROBERTO           30/09/1976 MI 143 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 59 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 BASCIETTO                 VLADIMIRO         19/09/1974 RG 140 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 61 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 PREDA                     ALESSANDRO        08/07/1981 MI 132 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 69 3 Z I



A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 MORA                      MARTINO           12/03/1971 MI 130 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 70 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 MARINONI                  ELIANA            02/07/1980 CO 129 2007 0             MI 7 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 MAZZINI                   FRANCESCA         26/09/1979 CR 126 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 72 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 PIACENTINI                GIULIO ALESSANDRO 03/04/1974 MI 125 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 74 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 HANOZET                   EUGENIO           11/03/1973 MI 120 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 84 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 FRANZESE                  ANNA PIA          18/02/1980 AV 119 2011 0 T 0 TOIS06300P MI 54 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 CAROCCI                   MASSIMILIANO      27/06/1980 MI 113 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 91 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 ROSSETTO                  ALESSANDRA        22/06/1974 MI 112 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 93 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 FORNI                     ALBERTO           10/02/1980 MI 111 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 96 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 LUZZI                     MIRIAM GIUSEPPINA 28/11/1964 MI 108 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 98 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 MAGGI                     ANNA              06/10/1976 MI 105 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 102 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 ROMANO                    CARMELA           03/02/1981 VV 104 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 103 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 NOSSA                     MARIA ANGELA      02/08/1974 MI 103 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 104 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 FALCONI                   GIANLUCA          12/04/1974 TE 102 2007 0             MI 27 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 BIANCO                    CHIARA            21/06/1973 BG 99 2007 0   MIIS023008 MI 112 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 LANZAFAME                 ROSA              11/11/1977 MI 94 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 118 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           26/04/1979 TA 92 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 121 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 MARCHESI                  ANNALISA          11/07/1979 MI 92 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 122 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 ARDIT                     SILVIA            21/09/1976 MI 90 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 123 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 PALAZZO                   SANDRO            13/06/1973 LE 90 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 125 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 PAURI                     MATTEO GIOVANNI   03/02/1972 MI 89 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 126 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 BOERMAN                   DEBORAH           22/05/1972 VA 84 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 130 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 VALENTINO                 FRANCESCA         07/07/1980 MI 82 2014 0   MIPS16000D MI 4 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 ASSAEL                    DAVID             30/03/1976 MI 78 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 136 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 EUFEMI                    NICOLETTA FRANCESC02/05/1981 MI 69 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 140 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 MACCA                     DANIELA           07/02/1978 CT 69 2011 0   MIPS26000A MI 141 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 SANNIA                    LUCA              16/09/1974 SS 66 2007 0 T 0           MI 22 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  45 RANIERI                   STEFANO           06/10/1973 SS 64 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 147 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  46 CARTA                     ALESSANDRO ANTONIO20/03/1978 SS 60 2011 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 152 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  47 GATTA                     MANUELA           03/09/1978 FG 56 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 157 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  48 PELUSO                    ROSALIA           16/03/1974 NA 55 2009 0             MI 165 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  49 SALVI                     VIVIANA           24/05/1974 GE 51 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 164 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  50 VICENTINI                 SARA              26/09/1969 VR 48 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 167 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  51 PASSANITI                 PIERO             21/02/1976 RC 45 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 172 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  52 GALLO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/11/1978 CZ 45 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 174 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  53 VANADIA                   VALENTINA         26/10/1979 EN 42 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 180 3 Z I



A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  54 CATACCHIO                 FEDERICO          06/10/1981 MI 41 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 181 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  55 MARCONI                   ROBERTO           01/02/1979 TR 40 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 185 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  56 CASSARINO                 EMANUELE          18/09/1965 RG 33 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 191 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  57 VERO                      VALENTINA         11/11/1981 FG 20 2011 0   MIIC85600B MI 212 3 Z I

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  58 GOLIA                     MAURIZIO          08/07/1972 MI 13 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 221 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 LUCCHELLI                 ELISABETTA MARIA  12/02/1967 MI 174 2007 0   MIPS18000P MI 3 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 SARCHI                    EUGENIA           07/11/1974 MI 170 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 6 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 DE STEFANO                ALESSANDRA        22/11/1974 MI 158 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 21 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 CALZOLARI                 ELVIRA            06/11/1973 FE 158 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 22 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 CERSOSIMO                 PAOLA             22/09/1976 CS 150 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 27 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 PASSALACQUA               GLAUCO            01/08/1972 EE 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 37 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 PERGOLA                   PATRIZIA          21/11/1979 EN 99 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 69 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 TRAPASSO                  CHIARA            22/06/1980 MI 95 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 75 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 FICARRA                   MARIA ASSUNTA     05/01/1974 EN 51 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 96 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 RIGOLI                    ANTONINO          29/01/1963 MI 51 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 97 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 BARTOLI                   GIUSEPPE          15/04/1974 CS 50 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 98 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 CIPRIANO                  CARMELO           28/05/1971 ME 49 2007 0             MI 15 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 GIUSSANI                  ELENA MARIA       16/03/1981 MI 48 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 100 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 FRITTELLI                 PIER FRANCESCO    28/05/1969 AN 39 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 107 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 SINGUAROLI                SIMONA            24/05/1977 MI 39 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 108 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 ROSELLI                   ANDREA            20/10/1978 VA 31 2011 0   MIPS26000A MI 114 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 DI GIROLAMO               FRANCESCA         15/01/1982 CE 30 2007 0             MI 17 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 CATANIA                   SALVATORE         01/02/1977 ME 30 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 117 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 NOFRONI                   CHIARA            31/05/1975 RM 29 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 121 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 SCHIANO DI SCIOARRO       LUCIA             04/05/1979 NA 28 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 123 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 BIANCO                    ALESSIA           26/06/1974 BR 28 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 124 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 OLDANI                    LUIGI CARLO       05/10/1966 MI 28 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 125 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 DI BIASE                  GIULIANA          29/11/1977 EE 28 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 128 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 MERCOGLIANO               ROSSELLA          16/09/1977 MI 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 131 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 LIMBLICI                  ANNA              17/05/1980 AG 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 132 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 CORRADI                   ADELE             19/10/1966 MN 24 2004 0   MIPS18000P MI 150 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 TESTORI                   PAOLO             07/12/1979 MI 23 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 161 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 QUARTA                    ANTONELLA         26/09/1975 LE 21 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 165 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 DI LENA                   FRANCESCA         15/01/1971 MI 21 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 168 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 CRISAFULLI                RAFFAELLA         11/07/1969 MI 21 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 170 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 MUNZONE                   ROBERTO           02/10/1977 CT 21 2009 0   MIIS017001 MI 171 3 Z I



A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 BIGNOTTI                  TIZIANA           05/11/1971 MI 20 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 175 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  33 FRAZZITTA                 SILVIA            09/05/1976 MI 20 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 177 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  34 BOVATI                    CRISTINA MARZIA   02/05/1970 MI 18 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 191 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  35 CAMISASCA                 ANNA ELISA        16/10/1982 MI 18 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 196 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  36 OCCHETTA                  ROBERTO           25/08/1966 NO 18 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 197 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  37 RICCIARELLI               LUCIA NICOLETTA   26/03/1970 MI 17 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 201 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  38 BACHETTI                  SILVIA            12/07/1971 MI 17 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 204 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  39 VACCARI                   ANDREA            11/12/1975 MI 17 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 205 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  40 BERETTA                   ALESSANDRO        25/09/1970 MI 17 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 206 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  41 BERTINI                   STEFANO           10/07/1966 MI 17 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 208 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  42 NODARI                    MARIA CHIARA      14/08/1977 MI 17 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 212 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  43 CILLI                     FRANCESCO         11/07/1977 BA 17 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 213 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  44 BRANDINALI                ALESSIO           05/08/1975 PV 16 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 214 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  45 ALESSI                    GASPARE           27/05/1973 EE 16 2007 0             MI 36 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  46 PETRALIA                  ANGELO            22/06/1969 CL 16 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 218 3 Z I

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  47 ARIENTI                   FRANCO            11/05/1953 MI 15 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 219 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 RIGOLI                    ANTONINO          29/01/1963 MI 155 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 6 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 FRAZZITTA                 SILVIA            09/05/1976 MI 153 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 10 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 CORRADI                   ADELE             19/10/1966 MN 151 2004 0   MIPS18000P MI 14 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 SCHIANO DI SCIOARRO       LUCIA             04/05/1979 NA 148 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 22 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 RICCIARELLI               LUCIA NICOLETTA   26/03/1970 MI 147 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 24 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 CATANIA                   SALVATORE         01/02/1977 ME 147 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 26 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 BRANDINALI                ALESSIO           05/08/1975 PV 142 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 33 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 MERCOGLIANO               ROSSELLA          16/09/1977 MI 142 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 34 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 QUARTA                    ANTONELLA         26/09/1975 LE 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 39 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 OLDANI                    LUIGI CARLO       05/10/1966 MI 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 40 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 BOVATI                    CRISTINA MARZIA   02/05/1970 MI 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 41 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 DI GIROLAMO               FRANCESCA         15/01/1982 CE 136 2007 0             MI 3 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 LIMBLICI                  ANNA              17/05/1980 AG 135 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 43 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 SINGUAROLI                SIMONA            24/05/1977 MI 135 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 47 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 BIGNOTTI                  TIZIANA           05/11/1971 MI 131 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 56 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 DI LENA                   FRANCESCA         15/01/1971 MI 129 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 58 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 BERETTA                   ALESSANDRO        25/09/1970 MI 125 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 63 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 CILLI                     FRANCESCO         11/07/1977 BA 125 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 64 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 BIANCO                    ALESSIA           26/06/1974 BR 124 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 65 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 ROSELLI                   ANDREA            20/10/1978 VA 115 2011 0   MIPS26000A MI 79 3 Z I



A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 NOFRONI                   CHIARA            31/05/1975 RM 113 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 83 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 ALESSI                    GASPARE           27/05/1973 EE 112 2007 0             MI 9 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 BACHETTI                  SILVIA            12/07/1971 MI 107 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 89 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 TESTORI                   PAOLO             07/12/1979 MI 107 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 90 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 CRISAFULLI                RAFFAELLA         11/07/1969 MI 104 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 94 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 MORIELLO                  NICOLA            27/12/1980 BN 103 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 96 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 OCCHETTA                  ROBERTO           25/08/1966 NO 102 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 98 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 DI BIASE                  GIULIANA          29/11/1977 EE 102 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 99 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 NODARI                    MARIA CHIARA      14/08/1977 MI 101 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 101 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  30 CAMISASCA                 ANNA ELISA        16/10/1982 MI 98 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 102 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  31 BERTINI                   STEFANO           10/07/1966 MI 96 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 103 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  32 GUIDO                     ANGELO            06/07/1962 CS 96 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 104 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  33 MUNZONE                   ROBERTO           02/10/1977 CT 90 2009 0   MIIS017001 MI 108 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  34 VACCARI                   ANDREA            11/12/1975 MI 88 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  35 FRANCHINI                 GIOVANNI          22/08/1974 TA 88 2011 0 T 0 MIIS02200C MI 111 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  36 GIUSSANI                  ELENA MARIA       16/03/1981 MI 78 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 116 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  37 FRITTELLI                 PIER FRANCESCO    28/05/1969 AN 71 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 121 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  38 IMPERIO                   ALESSANDRA        27/02/1975 CS 56 2007 0             MI 45 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  39 PETRALIA                  ANGELO            22/06/1969 CL 50 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 129 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  40 FICARRA                   MARIA ASSUNTA     05/01/1974 EN 49 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 131 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  41 BARTOLI                   GIUSEPPE          15/04/1974 CS 40 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 141 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  42 ARIENTI                   FRANCO            11/05/1953 MI 39 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 142 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  43 SARCHI                    EUGENIA           07/11/1974 MI 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 152 3 Z I

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  44 DE STEFANO                ALESSANDRA        22/11/1974 MI 20 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 156 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  1 DINISI                    MARIA GRAZIA      10/08/1976 MI 110 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 14 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  2 DAOLIO                    ILARIA            07/01/1963 MI 102 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 23 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  3 SCHIPANI                  PIETRO            16/08/1978 MI 69 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 44 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  4 BAJ                       ANGELO STEFANO    12/03/1967 MI 59 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 55 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  5 DELLA PERGOLA             SARA              06/09/1972 MI 43 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 72 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  6 FABIANO                   DORALICE          28/06/1979 MI 36 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 85 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  7 POLITO                    ROBERTO           03/10/1966 MI 34 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 92 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  8 BERTORELLI                STEFANO           15/06/1978 PV 34 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 93 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  9 DELLA CORTE               ROSSELLA          22/06/1976 NA 34 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 96 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  10 PROTO                     ROSALBA           30/06/1981 SA 33 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 109 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  11 LAPERUTA                  LUIGI             07/01/1964 NA 32 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  12 BONAVITA                  ANNA              11/07/1970 SA 31 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 113 3 Z I



A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  13 MIOLA                     MARTA             24/09/1979 PV 30 2007 0             MI 20 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  14 COPPOLA                   NADIA             09/06/1979 SA 30 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 141 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  15 GIROLA                    STEFANO           22/06/1968 MI 29 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 142 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  16 LO CASCIO                 ELDA              13/02/1977 PA 28 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 157 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  17 PASTORESSA                ANNA              19/03/1976 BA 27 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 159 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  18 DELVAI                    VALENTINA         15/01/1978 MI 27 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 166 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  19 DELLEGRAZIE               LUCIA             23/02/1976 MI 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 167 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  20 BUTERA                    MARIA             03/03/1972 RM 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 170 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  21 OLIVA                     CONCETTINA        08/11/1976 CS 25 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 186 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  22 STRENGACCI                ELENA             21/10/1971 RM 24 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 188 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  23 GIANNUZZI                 ALESSANDRA        18/11/1982 BA 24 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 195 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  24 COLOMBO                   CRISTINA          29/01/1976 MI 24 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 202 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  25 GROPPELLI                 GEMMA             15/02/1983 CR 24 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 204 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  26 LATINI                    PILAR             06/09/1975 BG 21 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 214 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  27 LARGHI                    NICCOLO'          04/05/1979 MI 21 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 222 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  28 RUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        03/04/1977 VA 21 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 234 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  29 BORRE'                    MARCO             26/06/1973 MI 19 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 245 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  30 IZZI                      PAOLA MARIA       12/05/1978 MI 18 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 252 3 Z I

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  31 PINI                      SARA              05/04/1980 GE 18 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 261 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 VITETTA                   ANGELICA          05/12/1968 VV 171 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 4 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 ZUCCOLIN                  DANIELA           02/08/1977 MI 171 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 5 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 BERTORELLI                STEFANO           15/06/1978 PV 166 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 13 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 ZIPETO                    ANGELA            28/09/1967 MI 166 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 15 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 LAPERUTA                  LUIGI             07/01/1964 NA 164 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 20 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 GIUDICI                   STEFANIA          17/11/1977 MI 163 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 22 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 DELLA PERGOLA             SARA              06/09/1972 MI 163 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 23 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 PENNISI                   VERA              29/07/1978 CT 163 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 24 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 CALDERONI                 RAFFAELLA         18/12/1960 MI 162 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 25 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 DELVAI                    VALENTINA         15/01/1978 MI 162 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 28 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 LATINI                    PILAR             06/09/1975 BG 160 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 31 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 DI VAIO                   DANIELA BIANCA M. 05/01/1974 NA 159 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 32 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 BADOLATO                  LUISA             22/07/1977 CZ 156 2007 0             MI 22 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 RUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        03/04/1977 VA 156 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 35 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 TORRETTA                  MARIA LETIZIA     03/05/1971 PA 153 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 37 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 MAURO                     CINZIA            20/12/1978 RC 153 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 38 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 COPPOLA                   NADIA             09/06/1979 SA 153 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 40 3 Z I



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 ISTO                      MARCELLA          20/07/1969 TV 150 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 45 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 SIMIOLI                   VALERIA           22/12/1977 NA 150 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 47 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  20 DELLA CORTE               ROSSELLA          22/06/1976 NA 148 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 51 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  21 PALUMBO                   CRESCENZO         18/11/1974 NA 148 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 52 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  22 IZZI                      PAOLA MARIA       12/05/1978 MI 141 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 63 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  23 CRISTIANI                 CARLOTTA          22/11/1972 CR 141 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 64 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  24 LARGHI                    NICCOLO'          04/05/1979 MI 129 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 78 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  25 MIOLA                     MARTA             24/09/1979 PV 126 2007 0             MI 4 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  26 BORRE'                    MARCO             26/06/1973 MI 124 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 81 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  27 GIANNUZZI                 ALESSANDRA        18/11/1982 BA 120 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 86 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  28 RAVELLI                   OLGA              15/07/1971 MI 116 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 92 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  29 GROPPELLI                 GEMMA             15/02/1983 CR 111 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 104 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  30 SPIRIDIONE                EMIDIO            25/08/1976 PZ 110 2014 0   MIIS01400D MI 105 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  31 POLITO                    ROBERTO           03/10/1966 MI 106 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 108 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  32 BAJ                       ANGELO STEFANO    12/03/1967 MI 100 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 113 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  33 RUSSO                     TIZIANA           22/09/1977 FG 100 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 114 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  34 PASTORESSA                ANNA              19/03/1976 BA 90 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 127 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  35 BUTERA                    MARIA             03/03/1972 RM 88 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 133 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  36 PROTO                     ROSALBA           30/06/1981 SA 81 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 140 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  37 SCHIPANI                  PIETRO            16/08/1978 MI 65 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 154 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  38 GIROLA                    STEFANO           22/06/1968 MI 63 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 157 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  39 DELLEGRAZIE               LUCIA             23/02/1976 MI 63 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 158 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  40 PINI                      SARA              05/04/1980 GE 60 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 163 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  41 DINISI                    MARIA GRAZIA      10/08/1976 MI 56 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 168 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  42 COLOMBO                   CRISTINA          29/01/1976 MI 48 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 175 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  43 FABIANO                   DORALICE          28/06/1979 MI 36 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 191 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  44 BONAVITA                  ANNA              11/07/1970 SA 31 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 196 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  45 STRENGACCI                ELENA             21/10/1971 RM 30 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 201 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  46 DAL PONT                  SARA GIULIA       20/01/1977 MI 30 2014 0   MIIS011002 MI 205 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  47 LO CASCIO                 ELDA              13/02/1977 PA 28 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 213 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  48 CASAMASSA                 ROSALBA           01/08/1980 MI 27 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 218 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  49 DI PIZZO                  MORGAN            24/08/1973 MI 27 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 219 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  50 OLIVA                     CONCETTINA        08/11/1976 CS 27 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 221 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  51 DALZERO                   ARIANNA           25/11/1976 LO 23 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 239 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  52 CIOCCA                    PIETRO            13/11/1974 PV 18 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 251 3 Z I

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  53 OMODEI                    LAURA             20/10/1982 NO 18 2009 0             MI 11 3 Z I



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  54 DAOLIO                    ILARIA            07/01/1963 MI 17 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 260 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 SALINA                    MAURO CLAUDIO     13/07/1959 MI 215 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 22 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 ROMANO                    ANNA              19/06/1962 SA 211 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 24 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 FOLLADORI                 LODOVICA          10/07/1967 MI 208 2002 0   MIIC8FX00T MI 30 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 BERTINO                   LUIGI             11/04/1969 CT 206 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 PREARO                    ELISA             02/11/1963 MI 182 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 50 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 D'ANTONE                  ANTONIO           17/07/1961 CT 146 2007 0   MIPS08000T MI 87 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 DI CRISTO                 RAFFAELE          04/07/1977 NA 142 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 93 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 DE TOMA                   GABRIELLA         04/09/1976 MI 141 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 94 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 ZECCA                     ANNA              02/07/1979 LE 138 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 98 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 BENVENUTO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1981 CS 124 2007 0 T 0           MI 26 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 ANGI'                     GEROLAMO          12/05/1979 RC 124 2009 0 T 0 MIIS09300E MI 112 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 BILOTTA                   MARIANGELA        11/10/1981 CS 123 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 115 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 GIRALICO                  MARIA GRAZIA      07/05/1973 FR 122 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 120 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 GIAMPAOLO                 GRAZIA            28/06/1973 MI 118 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 128 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 PANCUCCI                  VINCENZO          26/08/1974 AG 105 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 142 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 LUPO                      LINDA             18/07/1981 BR 103 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 144 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  17 OROMBELLI                 FRANCESCA         17/12/1970 MI 91 2009 0   MIRC17000L MI 152 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  18 PICCINELLI                ELSA              09/02/1977 BG 56 2011 0   MIRC17000L MI 159 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  19 FERRETTA                  COSIMO            10/01/1977 BN 42 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 166 3 Z I

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  20 MAGNONE                   MARIA CHIARA      30/08/1974 AN 28 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 171 3 Z I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 ROSSI                     FRANCESCA ROMANA  13/01/1971 VR 133 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 41 3 Z I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 STANCANELLI               PAOLA             28/04/1974 VA 129 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 43 3 Z I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 CAPUTO                    GINA              13/07/1966 BN 28 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 89 3 Z I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 DE FABRIZIO               ANNA MARIA        13/02/1975 MI 17 2009 0   MIPS16000D MI 111 3 Z I

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 CARUSO                    GABRIELLA         27/07/1977 CT 17 2011 0   MIPM11000D MI 112 3 V I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CAPUTO                    GINA              13/07/1966 BN 214 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 13 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 PRIOLO                    BARBARA           14/08/1969 GE 213 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 15 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 POPOLO                    RITA              23/11/1959 FG 210 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 20 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 BELLOCCO                  PAOLA             12/07/1974 MI 188 2014 0             MI 2 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 PAPA                      LAURA             07/10/1972 MI 171 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 71 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 GUSSONI                   ELISABETTA        07/04/1966 MI 164 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 79 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 SENATORE                  DEBORAH           28/07/1976 SA 164 2003 0   MIRC17000L MI 80 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 DI LELLO                  DONATELLA         14/03/1963 FE 163 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 83 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 ALESSI                    MARIA COLOGERINA  17/08/1974 EE 159 2004 0   MIRC17000L MI 92 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 VERONESI                  URSULA            23/11/1969 MI 158 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 94 3 Z I



A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 TOMBINI                   LAURA             19/07/1978 MI 153 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 100 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 SCOCCIA                   CRISTINA          13/06/1961 MI 153 2007 0   MIIS081008 MI 101 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 BIANCHI                   VIVIANA           09/07/1961 MI 149 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 111 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 MASTROSILVESTRI           VITA MARIA        17/11/1980 BA 148 2011 0   MIPS18000P MI 114 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 PETRONE                   VANESSA           15/06/1977 NA 137 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 132 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 BORGATTI                  CECILIA           22/04/1977 FE 137 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 133 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 CEDRO                     ANNA MARIA        03/12/1974 CT 133 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 138 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 FARACI GALLETTO           MARIAGRAZIA       30/01/1977 TO 124 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 148 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 GARIGLIANO                DANIELA TERESA    25/11/1974 MI 123 2007 0   MIPS18000P MI 150 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 VENTURA                   NICOLETTA         06/09/1959 MI 122 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 151 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 INVERNIZZI                ANNA              01/05/1980 MI 95 2009 0   MITE01000V MI 183 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 ANGELI                    DARIA             17/05/1979 EE 42 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 227 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 ONESIMO                   NATALIZIA         06/03/1961 LE 41 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 228 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 LONGOBARDO                FIORELLA          27/11/1958 CT 40 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 234 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 CALDARINI                 ANNA MARIA        21/01/1963 MI 23 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 352 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 FRAZZICA                  MARIA ANGELICA    22/12/1967 TN 18 2002 0   MIRC17000L MI 422 3 Z I

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  27 MAGNANI                   FIORENZA          03/04/1960 PC 14 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 471 3 Z I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CALDARINI                 ANNA MARIA        21/01/1963 MI 274 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 4 3 Z I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGNANI                   FIORENZA          03/04/1960 PC 267 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 5 3 Z I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  3 BELLOCCO                  PAOLA             12/07/1974 MI 49 2014 0             MI 3 3 Z I

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  4 PETRONE                   VANESSA           15/06/1977 NA 31 2007 0   MIRC17000L MI 70 3 V I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BENVENUTO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1981 CS 124 2007 0 T 0           MI 11 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BIANCO                    ALESSIA           26/06/1974 BR 124 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 11 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 ANGI'                     GEROLAMO          12/05/1979 RC 124 2009 0 T 0 MIIS09300E MI 13 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DI BIASE                  GIULIANA          29/11/1977 EE 102 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 39 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PERGOLA                   PATRIZIA          21/11/1979 EN 99 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 41 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 FRANCHINI                 GIOVANNI          22/08/1974 TA 88 2011 0 T 0 MIIS02200C MI 43 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 FERRETTA                  COSIMO            10/01/1977 BN 42 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 50 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BENVENUTO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1981 CS 124 2007 0 T 0           MI 11 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BIANCO                    ALESSIA           26/06/1974 BR 124 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 11 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 ANGI'                     GEROLAMO          12/05/1979 RC 124 2009 0 T 0 MIIS09300E MI 13 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DI BIASE                  GIULIANA          29/11/1977 EE 102 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 39 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PERGOLA                   PATRIZIA          21/11/1979 EN 99 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 41 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 FRANCHINI                 GIOVANNI          22/08/1974 TA 88 2011 0 T 0 MIIS02200C MI 43 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 FERRETTA                  COSIMO            10/01/1977 BN 42 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 50 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BENVENUTO                 ANTONIO           05/04/1981 CS 124 2007 0 T 0           MI 11 3 Z I



AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BIANCO                    ALESSIA           26/06/1974 BR 124 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 11 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 ANGI'                     GEROLAMO          12/05/1979 RC 124 2009 0 T 0 MIIS09300E MI 13 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DI BIASE                  GIULIANA          29/11/1977 EE 102 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 39 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PERGOLA                   PATRIZIA          21/11/1979 EN 99 2011 0 T 0 MIPS16000D MI 41 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 FRANCHINI                 GIOVANNI          22/08/1974 TA 88 2011 0 T 0 MIIS02200C MI 43 3 Z I

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 FERRETTA                  COSIMO            10/01/1977 BN 42 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 50 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FRANZESE                  ANNA PIA          18/02/1980 AV 119 2011 0 T 0 TOIS06300P MI 44 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ROSSETTO                  ALESSANDRA        22/06/1974 MI 112 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 34 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CARLUCCI                  GIANPIERO         21/05/1983 PZ 112 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 FORNI                     ALBERTO           10/02/1980 MI 111 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 STILLITANI                FRANCESCO         23/02/1981 CZ 110 2007 0 T 0 MIIS03600A MI 49 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 ROMANO                    CARMELA           03/02/1981 VV 104 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 53 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           26/04/1979 TA 92 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 67 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 ARDIT                     SILVIA            21/09/1976 MI 90 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 70 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 PROTO                     ROSALBA           30/06/1981 SA 81 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 75 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 EUFEMI                    NICOLETTA FRANCESC02/05/1981 MI 69 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 82 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 SANNIA                    LUCA              16/09/1974 SS 66 2007 0 T 0           MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 CARTA                     ALESSANDRO ANTONIO20/03/1978 SS 60 2011 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 88 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 CATACCHIO                 FEDERICO          06/10/1981 MI 41 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 99 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 LANZAFAME                 ROSA              11/11/1977 MI 94 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 109 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 VICENTINI                 SARA              26/09/1969 VR 48 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FRANZESE                  ANNA PIA          18/02/1980 AV 119 2011 0 T 0 TOIS06300P MI 44 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ROSSETTO                  ALESSANDRA        22/06/1974 MI 112 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 34 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CARLUCCI                  GIANPIERO         21/05/1983 PZ 112 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 FORNI                     ALBERTO           10/02/1980 MI 111 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 STILLITANI                FRANCESCO         23/02/1981 CZ 110 2007 0 T 0 MIIS03600A MI 49 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 ROMANO                    CARMELA           03/02/1981 VV 104 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 53 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           26/04/1979 TA 92 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 67 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 ARDIT                     SILVIA            21/09/1976 MI 90 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 70 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 PROTO                     ROSALBA           30/06/1981 SA 81 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 75 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 EUFEMI                    NICOLETTA FRANCESC02/05/1981 MI 69 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 82 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 SANNIA                    LUCA              16/09/1974 SS 66 2007 0 T 0           MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 CARTA                     ALESSANDRO ANTONIO20/03/1978 SS 60 2011 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 88 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 CATACCHIO                 FEDERICO          06/10/1981 MI 41 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 99 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 LANZAFAME                 ROSA              11/11/1977 MI 94 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 109 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 VICENTINI                 SARA              26/09/1969 VR 48 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I



AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FRANZESE                  ANNA PIA          18/02/1980 AV 119 2011 0 T 0 TOIS06300P MI 44 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ROSSETTO                  ALESSANDRA        22/06/1974 MI 112 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 34 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CARLUCCI                  GIANPIERO         21/05/1983 PZ 112 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 36 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 FORNI                     ALBERTO           10/02/1980 MI 111 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 STILLITANI                FRANCESCO         23/02/1981 CZ 110 2007 0 T 0 MIIS03600A MI 49 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ROMANO                    CARMELA           03/02/1981 VV 104 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 53 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 TOSCANO                   ANTONIO           26/04/1979 TA 92 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 67 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 ARDIT                     SILVIA            21/09/1976 MI 90 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 70 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 PROTO                     ROSALBA           30/06/1981 SA 81 2014 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 75 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 EUFEMI                    NICOLETTA FRANCESC02/05/1981 MI 69 2009 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 82 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 SANNIA                    LUCA              16/09/1974 SS 66 2007 0 T 0           MI 45 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 CARTA                     ALESSANDRO ANTONIO20/03/1978 SS 60 2011 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 88 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 CATACCHIO                 FEDERICO          06/10/1981 MI 41 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 99 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 LANZAFAME                 ROSA              11/11/1977 MI 94 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 109 3 Z I

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 VICENTINI                 SARA              26/09/1969 VR 48 2007 0 T 1 MIRC17000L MI 110 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 RIZZUTI                   LUIGIA            07/02/1980 CZ 137 2014 0 T 0 MIIS09200P MI 5 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 LA MARTIRE                MARIA LUISA       24/03/1977 BA 104 2014 0 T 0 MITE01000V MI 199 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 GALIMA                    ROBERTO           16/04/1969 CS 71 2005 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 122 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BOMBACI                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1978 SR 17 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 147 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 RIZZUTI                   LUIGIA            07/02/1980 CZ 137 2014 0 T 0 MIIS09200P MI 5 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 LA MARTIRE                MARIA LUISA       24/03/1977 BA 104 2014 0 T 0 MITE01000V MI 199 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 GALIMA                    ROBERTO           16/04/1969 CS 71 2005 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 122 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BOMBACI                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1978 SR 17 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 147 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 RIZZUTI                   LUIGIA            07/02/1980 CZ 137 2014 0 T 0 MIIS09200P MI 5 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 LA MARTIRE                MARIA LUISA       24/03/1977 BA 104 2014 0 T 0 MITE01000V MI 199 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 GALIMA                    ROBERTO           16/04/1969 CS 71 2005 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 122 3 Z I

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BOMBACI                   GIUSEPPE          13/09/1978 SR 17 2007 0 T 0 MIRC17000L MI 147 3 Z I

C031 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)NORMALE                       NN  1 TOURENG                   NATHALIE          27/02/1966 EE 243 2000 0   MIRC17000L MI 5 3 Z I

C034 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE                       NN  1 GEBHARDT                  ANNE KATRIN       22/03/1966 EE 217 2014 0   MIRC17000L MI 2 3 Z I

C034 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE                       NN  2 SCHUHMANN                 BRIGITTE          07/06/1950 EE 196 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 6 3 Z I

C034 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE                       NN  3 FOETH                     NORA KATHARINA    29/02/1960 EE 183 2005 0   MIRC17000L MI 7 3 Z I


